
Place School Points

1st Marysville 169

2nd Auburn 90

3rd Nemaha Central 89

4th Hiawatha 54

5th Sabetha 53

6th Centralia 52

7th Wetmore 32

8th Horton 11

9th Riverside 4

10th Kickapoo 0

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay 4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay 4 x 800 (3200 M) Relay

110 M Hurdles 300 M Hurdles Long Jump

Shot Put Discus Triple Jump

Javelin High Jump Pole Vault

Incomplete Events

All events are complete
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100 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Mathis, Devon Marysville H 3/L 7 1 11.68 10
2nd Hug, Tate Auburn H 3/L 5 2 11.86 8
3rd Miller, Isaiah Marysville H 3/L 3 3 11.96 6
4th Shriver, Cameron Auburn H 3/L 2 4 12.07 4
5th Kettler, Connor Hiawatha H 3/L 4 5 12.14 2
6th Rottinghaus, Carter Nemaha Central H 3/L 6 6 12.16 1
7th Sparks, Porter Marysville H 2/L 5 1 12.35
8th Fulkerson, Grant Wetmore H 2/L 4 2 12.51
9th Ligouri, Nixon Auburn H 2/L 6 3 12.86

10th Haverkamp, Kean Sabetha H 1/L 5 1 13.07
11th Holub, KJ Hiawatha H 2/L 3 4 13.14
12th Conard, Landon Riverside H 1/L 3 2 13.17
13th Collins, Jason Hiawatha H 2/L 2 5 13.32
14th McGinnis, Jesse Horton H 2/L 7 6 13.35
15th Brooke, Christopher Riverside H 1/L 4 3 14.16
16th Haverkamp, Ben Centralia H 1/L 6 4 14.28
17th Miller, Dylan Horton H 1/L 2 5 14.31

Brooke, Dylan Riverside H 1/L 7

200 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Shriver, Cameron Auburn H 3/L 5 1 23.97 10
2nd Miller, Isaiah Marysville H 3/L 3 2 24.09 8
3rd Cain, Gavin Nemaha Central H 3/L 4 3 24.35 6
4th Miller, Silas Marysville H 3/L 6 4 24.75 4
5th Tommer, Deavon Marysville H 2/L 5 1 24.86 2
6th Rottinghaus, Carter Nemaha Central H 2/L 6 2 24.98 1
7th Menold, Nate Sabetha H 3/L 1 5 25.00
8th Moody, Burke Auburn H 3/L 7 6 25.30
9th Kettler, Connor Hiawatha H 3/L 2 7 25.47

10th Blagg, Nick Centralia H 1/L 5 1 25.94
11th Fulkerson, Grant Wetmore H 2/L 2 3 26.02
12th Lockwood, Trent Horton H 1/L 7 2 26.16
13th King, Josh Riverside H 2/L 7 4 26.17
14th Holub, KJ Hiawatha H 1/L 3 3 26.19
15th Shuler, Ryan Wetmore H 1/L 4 4 26.30
16th Hug, Tate Auburn H 2/L 4 5 26.38
17th Steinlage, Will Centralia H 1/L 6 5 27.01
18th Wimberly, Miles Centralia H 2/L 1 6 27.42
19th Brooke, Christopher Riverside H 1/L 2 6 28.69
20th Nioce, Dalton Horton H 1/L 1 7 33.11

Niehues, Nohl Sabetha H 2/L 3
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400 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Binder, Ryan Auburn H 2/L 4 1 51.18 10
2nd Wassom, Asher Marysville H 2/L 5 2 54.00 8
3rd Boellstorff, Rylan Auburn H 2/L 3 3 54.57 6
4th Tanking, Reese Centralia H 2/L 2 4 55.94 4
5th Moody, Burke Auburn H 2/L 6 5 56.09 2
6th Fulkerson, Grant Wetmore H 2/L 1 6 58.64 1
7th Ottman, Trevor Horton H 2/L 7 7 58.79
8th Shuler, Ryan Wetmore H 2/L 8 8 59.06
9th McGinnis, Jesse Horton H 1/L 6 1 1:01.87

10th Henry, Ethan Hiawatha H 1/L 4 2 1:02.74
11th Flentie, Jacob Centralia H 1/L 3 3 1:04.99
12th Haverkamp, Ben Centralia H 1/L 2 4 1:08.12
13th Hewins, Cody Riverside H 1/L 5 5 1:09.26
14th Minneman, Kendall Marysville H 1/L 7 6 1:10.57
15th Hale, Deedz Hiawatha H 1/L 1 7 1:10.64

800 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Bishop, Tyrese Sabetha H 2/L 4 1 2:05.16 10
2nd Bloom, Eric Wetmore H 2/L 3 2 2:07.30 8
3rd McCartney, Felix Hiawatha H 2/L 5 3 2:09.24 6
4th Conard, Landon Riverside H 2/L 6 4 2:12.74 4
5th Hermesch, Cole Nemaha Central H 2/L 2 5 2:17.38 2
6th Keo, David Hiawatha H 2/L 7 6 2:23.56 1
7th Mosteller, Lane Nemaha Central H 2/L 8 7 2:24.02
8th Heideman, Henry Centralia H 1/L 3 1 2:24.84
9th Koch, Parker Centralia H 1/L 2 2 2:26.48

10th Ketcherseide, Char... Auburn H 1/L 4 3 2:31.08
11th Korber, Chase Nemaha Central H 1/L 5 4 2:35.65
12th Reaves, Michael Marysville H 1/L 7 5 2:35.97
13th Binder, Lance Auburn H 1/L 6 6 2:36.25
14th Ottman, Trevor Horton H 2/L 1 8 2:39.75
15th Minneman, Kendall Marysville H 1/L 1 7 2:53.86

1600 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Miller, Silas Marysville H 3/L 4 1 4:34.88 10
2nd Bachman, Camden Hiawatha H 3/L 5 2 4:49.19 8
3rd Bishop, Tyrese Sabetha H 3/L 3 3 4:55.37 6
4th Hanzlicek, Colby Wetmore H 3/L 2 4 4:56.35 4
5th McCartney, Felix Hiawatha H 3/L 6 5 4:57.07 2
6th Hodge, Jordan Hiawatha H 2/L 4 1 5:12.47 1
7th Perry, Triston Auburn H 2/L 3 2 5:16.63
8th Ottman, Trevor Horton H 2/L 2 3 5:17.65
9th Heideman, Brett Centralia H 1/L 4 1 5:46.67

10th Jones, Charlie Auburn H 1/L 5 2 5:53.14
11th Szymankowski, Sam Nemaha Central H 1/L 6 3 5:54.71
12th Cross, Carson Centralia H 1/L 3 4 6:07.97
13th McGinnis, Jesse Horton H 1/L 2 5 6:27.73
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1600 M Run Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

Mosteller, Lane Nemaha Central H 2/L 5
Aue, Cuyler Auburn H 2/L 6
Engelken, Race Centralia H 2/L 7
Pilsl, Brenner Marysville H 3/L 7

3200 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Langill, John Nemaha Central H 2/L 4 1 10:12.50 10
2nd Bachman, Camden Hiawatha H 2/L 3 2 10:29.56 8
3rd Evans, Kalvin Sabetha H 2/L 5 3 10:49.40 6
4th Perry, Triston Auburn H 2/L 7 4 10:55.35 4
5th Pilsl, Brenner Marysville H 2/L 2 5 11:18.06 2
6th Aue, Cuyler Auburn H 2/L 1 6 11:18.20 1
7th Hanzlicek, Colby Wetmore H 2/L 6 7 11:31.43
8th Engelken, Race Centralia H 2/L 8 8 11:58.79
9th Schultejans, Weston Wetmore H 1/L 4 1 12:03.50

10th Joslin, Gabe Hiawatha H 1/L 3 2 12:33.43
11th Ruegge, Elijah Nemaha Central H 1/L 2 3 13:11.54
12th Jones, Charlie Auburn H 1/L 6 4 13:26.46
13th Gormley, Colton Hiawatha H 1/L 7 5 14:54.01

Hewins, Cody Riverside H 1/L 1
Reaves, Michael Marysville H 1/L 5

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Boellstorff, Rylan

Auburn [A] H 1/L 3 1 46.67 10
Hug, Tate
Ligouri, Nixon
Moody, Burke

2nd

Miller, Isaiah

Marysville [A] H 1/L 5 2 46.76 8
Williams, Rook
Sparks, Porter
Zutterman, Sander

3rd

Ronnebaum, Derek

Centralia [A] H 1/L 6 3 50.63 6
Wimberly, Miles
Steinlage, Will
Flentie, Jacob

4th

Collins, Jason

Hiawatha [A] H 1/L 7 4 50.89 4
Holub, KJ
McGrew, Trysten
Hale, Deedz
Menold, Nate

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 2
Haverkamp, Kean
Frazee, Tyse
Niehues, Nohl
Hermesch, Cole

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 4
McWilliams, Sam
Rottinghaus, Carter
Cain, Gavin
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4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Miller, Isaiah

Marysville [A] H 1/L 4 1 3:40.85 10
Williams, Rook
Wassom, Asher
Miller, Silas

2nd

Boellstorff, Rylan

Auburn [A] H 1/L 5 2 3:45.59 8
Shriver, Cameron
Moody, Burke
Binder, Ryan

3rd

Menold, Nate

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 3 3 3:48.69 6
Deters, Brody
Frazee, Tyse
Bishop, Tyrese

4th

Tanking, Reese

Centralia [A] H 1/L 6 4 4:12.21 4
Koch, Parker
Heideman, Henry
Reinecke, Brock

5th

Lockwood, Trent

Horton [A] H 1/L 2 5 4:26.53 2
McGinnis, Jesse
Ottman, Trevor
Kahbeah, Tayvion

4 x 800 (3200 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

McCartney, Felix

Hiawatha [A] H 1/L 5 1 8:44.11 10
Keo, David
Bachman, Camden
Gibbs, Riley

2nd

Stade, Ryan

Marysville [A] H 1/L 4 2 8:50.85 8
Wassom, Asher
Pilsl, Brenner
Miller, Silas

3rd

Evans, Kalvin

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 3 3 8:52.80 6
Deters, Brody
Bishop, Tyrese
Menold, Nate

4th

Langill, John

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 2 4 9:26.22 4
Mosteller, Lane
Hermesch, Cole
Korber, Chase

5th

Reinecke, Brock

Centralia [A] H 1/L 7 5 9:48.27 2
Koch, Parker
Heideman, Brett
Heideman, Henry

6th

Aue, Cuyler

Auburn [A] H 1/L 6 6 10:01.22 1
Binder, Lance
Creamer, Michael
Ketcherseide, Char...
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110 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Zutterman, Sander Marysville H 1/L 4 1 15.93 10
2nd Lortscher, Dylan Nemaha Central H 1/L 5 2 17.26 8
3rd Williams, Rhett Marysville H 1/L 3 3 19.14 6
4th Frazee, Tyse Sabetha H 1/L 6 4 19.17 4
5th Bestwick, Drew Sabetha H 1/L 2 5 19.18 2
6th Lockwood, Trent Horton H 1/L 8 6 20.67 1
7th Otott, Will Marysville H 1/L 7 7 20.77
8th Thompson, Nick Centralia H 1/L 1 8 23.35

300 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Zutterman, Sander Marysville H 2/L 4 1 43.48 10
2nd Gibbs, Riley Hiawatha H 1/L 3 1 47.53 8
3rd Lockwood, Trent Horton H 2/L 3 2 47.54 6
4th Perry, Triston Auburn H 2/L 6 3 48.43 4
5th Frazee, Tyse Sabetha H 2/L 5 4 48.51 2
6th Otott, Will Marysville H 2/L 2 5 48.64 1
7th Schotte, Kolton Marysville H 1/L 4 2 49.10
8th Bestwick, Drew Sabetha H 1/L 5 3 50.40
9th Geisendorf, Aden Hiawatha H 1/L 6 4 51.05

10th Wimberly, Miles Centralia H 1/L 2 5 54.11

Long Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Binder, Ryan Auburn Flight 1 20’-2" 10
2nd Tanking, Reese Centralia Flight 1 19’-6 1/2" 8
3rd Lortscher, Dylan Nemaha Central Flight 1 19’-2" 6
4th Sparks, Porter Marysville Flight 1 18’-1 1/2" 4
5th Rottinghaus, Carter Nemaha Central Flight 1 18’-0 1/2" 2
6th Fulkerson, Grant Wetmore Flight 1 17’-6" 1
7th Williams, Rhett Marysville Flight 1 17’-3 1/2"
8th Allen, Jack Horton Flight 1 17’-2"
9th Hernandez, Darrion Riverside Flight 1 16’-8"

10th Creamer, Michael Auburn Flight 1 16’-1 1/2"
11th Heideman, Henry Centralia Flight 1 15’-4 1/2"
12th Ketcherseide, Char... Auburn Flight 1 15’-3"
13th Miller, Dylan Horton Flight 1 13’-3"
14th Cain, Gavin Nemaha Central Flight 1 12’-8 1/2"
15th Haverkamp, Kean Sabetha Flight 1 12’-3"

Shot Put Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Smith, Peyton Marysville Flight 1 51’-4 1/2" 10
2nd Deters, Connor Nemaha Central Flight 1 51’-2" 8
3rd Bass, Holden Nemaha Central Flight 1 46’-10" 6
4th Grimm, Joshua Sabetha Flight 1 45’-6" 4
5th Campbell, Peter Hiawatha Flight 1 35’-10" 2
6th Renyer, Luke Sabetha Flight 1 35’-9" 1
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Shot Put Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

7th Roybal, Skylar Auburn Flight 1 35’-7 1/2"
8th Winder, Kameron Hiawatha Flight 1 35’-4"
9th Rowell, Owen Auburn Flight 1 34’-9 1/2"

10th Thompson, Nick Centralia Flight 1 34’-4"
11th Dwerlkotte, Braden Marysville Flight 1 33’-5 1/2"
12th Jost, Collin Nemaha Central Flight 1 29’-3"
13th Cross, Carson Centralia Flight 1 28’-11"
14th King, Josh Riverside Flight 1 28’-8 1/2"
15th Shirley, Clayton Horton Flight 1 25’-10"
16th Brooke, Dylan Riverside Flight 1 23’-7"
17th Koch, Parker Centralia Flight 1 23’-0"

Claycamp, Kaden Wetmore Flight 1
Craig, Garrison Marysville Flight 1
Baltensberger, Brett Auburn Flight 1

Discus Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Smith, Peyton Marysville Flight 1 146’-8" 10
2nd Deters, Connor Nemaha Central Flight 1 140’-4" 8
3rd Grimm, Joshua Sabetha Flight 1 131’-11" 6
4th Bass, Holden Nemaha Central Flight 1 120’-7" 4
5th Reinecke, Brock Centralia Flight 1 114’-2" 2
6th Steinlage, Will Centralia Flight 1 113’-4" 1
7th Henry, Braden Wetmore Flight 1 112’-0"
8th Wommack, Kyler Wetmore Flight 1 111’-1"
9th Talley, Treydon Centralia Flight 1 105’-7"

10th Renyer, Luke Sabetha Flight 1 105’-4"
11th Campbell, Peter Hiawatha Flight 1 105’-2"
12th Valencia, Jose Hiawatha Flight 1 100’-3"
13th Craig, Garrison Marysville Flight 1 99’-7"
14th Heston, Trenton Marysville Flight 1 93’-6"
15th Jost, Collin Nemaha Central Flight 1 91’-9"
16th King, Nelson Hiawatha Flight 1 90’-2"
17th Roybal, Skylar Auburn Flight 1 88’-9"
18th Koppelman, Hunter Auburn Flight 1 80’-8"
19th Kahbeah, Tayvion Horton Flight 1 75’-7"
20th Brooke, Dylan Riverside Flight 1 67’-1"
21st Shirley, Clayton Horton Flight 1 58’-5"

Claycamp, Kaden Wetmore Flight 1
Baltensberger, Brett Auburn Flight 1

Triple Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Carls, Jacob Wetmore Flight 1 40’-5" 10
2nd Tanking, Reese Centralia Flight 1 39’-2 1/2" 8
3rd Cain, Gavin Nemaha Central Flight 1 38’-8" 6
4th Roybal, Skylar Auburn Flight 1 37’-1" 4
5th Allen, Jack Horton Flight 1 35’-3 1/2" 2
6th Henry, Ethan Hiawatha Flight 1 33’-9" 1
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Triple Jump Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

7th Oden, Dakota Auburn Flight 1 33’-5 1/2"
8th Hernandez, Darrion Riverside Flight 1 32’-1 1/2"
9th Flentie, Jacob Centralia Flight 1 31’-8"

10th Ketcherseide, Char... Auburn Flight 1 31’-4"
11th Conard, Landon Riverside Flight 1 30’-11 1/2"
12th Ruegge, Elijah Nemaha Central Flight 1 29’-7 1/2"
13th Miller, Dylan Horton Flight 1 28’-4 1/2"
14th Nioce, Dalton Horton Flight 1 26’-0"

Zutterman, Sander Marysville Flight 1
Niehues, Nohl Sabetha Flight 1

Javelin Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Williams, Rhett Marysville Flight 1 155’-5" 10
2nd Heston, Trenton Marysville Flight 1 141’-2" 8
3rd Reinecke, Brock Centralia Flight 1 139’-5" 6
4th Hackler, Storm Wetmore Flight 1 139’-1" 4
5th Hornbeak, Tremont Marysville Flight 1 130’-9" 2
6th Allen, Malcom Hiawatha Flight 1 124’-9" 1
7th Michael, Preston Sabetha Flight 1 121’-2"
8th King, Josh Riverside Flight 1 119’-1"
9th Henry, Braden Wetmore Flight 1 116’-9"

10th Blagg, Nick Centralia Flight 1 114’-2"
11th Wommack, Kyler Wetmore Flight 1 108’-7"
12th Winder, Kameron Hiawatha Flight 1 102’-2"
13th Haverkamp, Ben Centralia Flight 1 99’-8"
14th Razor, Fred Hiawatha Flight 1 87’-6"
15th Kahbeah, Tayvion Horton Flight 1 83’-9"
16th Brooke, Dylan Riverside Flight 1 81’-10"
17th Edelman, Cayden Nemaha Central Flight 1 79’-9"

High Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Williams, Rook Marysville Flight 1 6’-1" 10
2nd Lortscher, Dylan Nemaha Central Flight 1 6’-0" 8
3rd* Tommer, Deavon Marysville Flight 1 5’-10" 6
4th* Bloom, Eric Wetmore Flight 1 5’-10" 4
5th Shriver, Cameron Auburn Flight 1 5’-8" 2
6th Hermesch, Cole Nemaha Central Flight 1 5’-6" 1
7th* Carls, Jacob Wetmore Flight 1 5’-4"
8th** Deters, Brody Sabetha Flight 1 5’-4"
8th** Otott, Will Marysville Flight 1 5’-4"

Hernandez, Darrion Riverside Flight 1
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Pole Vault Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Ronnebaum, Derek Centralia Flight 1 11’-6" 10
2nd Hilbert, Mo Nemaha Central Flight 1 11’-0" 8
3rd* Schotte, Kolton Marysville Flight 1 10’-6" 6
4th* Perry, Triston Auburn Flight 1 10’-6" 4
5th Boellstorff, Rylan Auburn Flight 1 10’-0" 2
6th* Flentie, Jacob Centralia Flight 1 9’-0" 1
7th* Langill, John Nemaha Central Flight 1 9’-0"
8th Hewins, Cody Riverside Flight 1 8’-6"

9th** Bestwick, Drew Sabetha Flight 1 8’-0"
9th** Evans, Kalvin Sabetha Flight 1 8’-0"
11th* Brooke, Christopher Riverside Flight 1 8’-0"

Haverkamp, Ben Centralia Flight 1
Niehues, Nohl Sabetha Flight 1
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Place School Points

1st Nemaha Central 166

2nd Marysville 101

3rd Auburn 83

4th Sabetha 74

5th Centralia 54

6th Horton 29

7th Hiawatha 27

8th Riverside 15

9th Wetmore 2

10th Kickapoo 0

Completed Events

100 M Dash 200 M Dash 400 M Dash

800 M Run 1600 M Run 3200 M Run

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay 4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay 4 x 800 (3200 M) Relay

100 M Hurdles 300 M Hurdles Long Jump

Shot Put Discus Triple Jump

Javelin High Jump Pole Vault

Incomplete Events

All events are complete
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100 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Meyer, Taylor Marysville H 3/L 5 1 13.21 10
2nd Morton, Dani Hiawatha H 3/L 3 2 13.49 8
3rd Soto, Maliyah Horton H 3/L 7 3 13.50 6
4th Rottinghaus, Julie Nemaha Central H 3/L 4 4 13.69 4
5th Gudenkauf, Ashlyn Nemaha Central H 3/L 6 5 13.78 2
6th Peschel, Eva Marysville H 3/L 2 6 13.94 1
7th Saner, Olivia Sabetha H 3/L 1 7 13.97
8th Sedlacek, Emma Marysville H 2/L 4 1 13.99
9th Wassinger, Bayley Sabetha H 2/L 3 2 14.02

10th Ardiccioni, Martina Nemaha Central H 2/L 5 3 14.11
11th Becker, Raegan Centralia H 1/L 7 1 14.24
12th Ferris, Graycen Hiawatha H 2/L 1 4 14.85
13th Cooper, Bayleigh Riverside H 2/L 2 5 14.97
14th Nichols, Rylie Wetmore H 2/L 6 6 15.04
15th Kirby, TySaun Riverside H 2/L 7 7 15.06
16th Bloom, Faith Wetmore H 1/L 4 2 15.21
17th Banks, Tysaa’ Horton H 1/L 5 3 16.47
18th Butler, Emma Wetmore H 1/L 3 4 16.81
19th Schultz, Allison Riverside H 1/L 6 5 17.02
20th Horned Eagle, Shi... Horton H 1/L 2 6 17.38

200 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Suther, Heather Nemaha Central H 3/L 5 1 27.28 10
2nd O’Neil, Brynn Marysville H 3/L 6 2 27.35 8
3rd Lukert, Mary Sabetha H 3/L 4 3 27.65 6
4th Morton, Dani Hiawatha H 3/L 3 4 27.97 4
5th Soto, Maliyah Horton H 2/L 5 1 27.98 2
6th Gudenkauf, Ashlyn Nemaha Central H 3/L 8 5 28.38 1
7th Kramer, Tatum Centralia H 3/L 2 6 28.39
8th Rottinghaus, Julie Nemaha Central H 3/L 1 7 28.73
9th Stanley, Mackenzie Auburn H 3/L 7 8 28.77

10th Faulenbach, Amelie Hiawatha H 2/L 4 2 29.03
11th Sedlacek, Emma Marysville H 2/L 3 3 29.49
12th Wassinger, Bayley Sabetha H 2/L 2 4 29.53
13th Thomas, Alivia Auburn H 1/L 3 1 31.12
14th Deters, Oen Centralia H 1/L 5 2 31.17
15th Kirby, TySaun Riverside H 1/L 7 3 31.20
16th Ferris, Graycen Hiawatha H 2/L 7 5 31.61
17th Edelman, Brecken Sabetha H 2/L 8 6 31.62
18th Orcutt, Faith Riverside H 2/L 1 7 31.75
19th Rader, Bella Marysville H 1/L 1 4 32.54
20th Bloom, Faith Wetmore H 1/L 6 5 32.59
21st Clayton, Dakota Auburn H 1/L 2 6 32.61
22nd Niehues, Kinzey Centralia H 1/L 4 7 33.39
23rd Horned Eagle, Shi... Horton H 1/L 8 8 38.27

Juhl, Sophie Riverside H 2/L 6
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400 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Nordhus, Hailey Nemaha Central H 2/L 4 1 1:00.02 10
2nd O’Neil, Brynn Marysville H 2/L 5 2 1:01.90 8
3rd Kramer, Tatum Centralia H 2/L 3 3 1:02.62 6
4th Lukert, Mary Sabetha H 2/L 6 4 1:06.67 4
5th Stanley, Mackenzie Auburn H 2/L 2 5 1:06.83 2
6th Hageman, Maizie Hiawatha H 2/L 1 6 1:08.42 1
7th Rader, Bella Marysville H 1/L 4 1 1:08.44
8th Schmelzle, Aubrey Sabetha H 2/L 7 7 1:08.73
9th Swanson, Olivia Auburn H 1/L 5 2 1:14.13

10th Broxterman, Marissa Centralia H 1/L 3 3 1:16.79
11th Hartman, Layce Marysville H 1/L 2 4 1:22.46
12th Hutchinson, Monta... Horton H 1/L 6 5 1:27.05
13th Horned Eagle, Shi... Horton H 1/L 7 6 1:35.45
14th Peterson, Trista Nemaha Central H 1/L 1 7 2:10.28

800 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Nordhus, Hailey Nemaha Central H 2/L 5 1 2:39.01 10
2nd Bigham, Emma Hiawatha H 2/L 2 2 2:39.47 8
3rd Mosteller, Maddy Nemaha Central H 2/L 6 3 2:40.86 6
4th Rader, Bella Marysville H 1/L 4 1 2:44.16 4
5th Lukert, Leah Sabetha H 2/L 4 4 2:45.29 2
6th Flentie, Abbie Centralia H 2/L 7 5 2:47.49 1
7th Thomas, Aleah Auburn H 1/L 5 2 2:48.61
8th Miller, Margaret Auburn H 1/L 3 3 2:49.33
9th Hedrick, Zoey Hiawatha H 1/L 2 4 3:04.47

10th Minneman, Mckenna Marysville H 1/L 6 5 3:07.05
Baldwin, Karmen Riverside H 2/L 3

1600 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Lukert, Leah Sabetha H 1/L 4 1 5:53.56 10
2nd Mosteller, Maddy Nemaha Central H 1/L 5 2 5:56.31 8
3rd Billings, Kristen Auburn H 1/L 6 3 6:04.92 6
4th Binder, Sydney Auburn H 1/L 3 4 6:09.97 4
5th Wiggli, Lani Wetmore H 1/L 2 5 6:17.17 2
6th Stallbaumer, Emma Nemaha Central H 1/L 7 6 7:14.25 1
7th Sanzone, Beatrice Wetmore H 1/L 8 7 7:14.52
8th Stallbaumer, Monica Centralia H 1/L 1 8 7:20.65

3200 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Metzger, Laura Sabetha H 1/L 4 1 13:21.04 10
2nd Binder, Sydney Auburn H 1/L 5 2 13:30.86 8
3rd Allen, Morgan Centralia H 1/L 7 3 14:29.07 6
4th Edie, Amarya Hiawatha H 1/L 2 4 15:03.73 4
5th Bowles, Lauren Sabetha H 1/L 3 5 15:15.68 2
6th Ruch, Lexys Hiawatha H 1/L 6 6 16:52.91 1
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4 x 100 (400 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Peschel, Eva

Marysville [A] H 1/L 4 1 51.46 10
Meyer, Taylor
Sedlacek, Emma
O’Neil, Brynn

2nd

Henry, Mckynsey

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 5 2 51.80 8
Suther, Heather
Gudenkauf, Ashlyn
Rottinghaus, Julie

3rd

Becker, Raegan

Centralia [A] H 1/L 3 3 54.45 6
Haverkamp, Lena
Flentie, Abbie
Kramer, Tatum

4th

Saner, Olivia

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 6 4 56.34 4
Edelman, Brecken
Wassinger, Bayley
Gatz, McKenna

5th

Kirby, TySaun

Riverside [A] H 1/L 2 5 58.33 2
Orcutt, Faith
Cooper, Bayleigh
Juhl, Sophie

6th

Banks, Tysaa’

Horton [A] H 1/L 7 6 1:00.69 1
Chartier, Piper
Hutfles, Carly
Keo, Ashtyn

4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Mosteller, Maddy

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 5 1 4:21.80 10
Dalinghaus, Cami
Larkin, Ella
Nordhus, Hailey

2nd

Meyer, Taylor

Marysville [A] H 1/L 4 2 4:28.30 8
Peschel, Eva
Sedlacek, Emma
O’Neil, Brynn

3rd

Lukert, Leah

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 6 3 4:28.34 6
Schmelzle, Aubrey
Gatz, McKenna
Lukert, Mary

4th

Kramer, Tatum

Centralia [A] H 1/L 3 4 4:39.39 4
Deters, Oen
Haverkamp, Lena
Flentie, Abbie

5th

Swanson, Olivia

Auburn [A] H 1/L 7 5 5:05.90 2
Thomas, Aleah
Matteen, Ella
Stanley, Mackenzie

6th

Chartier, Piper

Horton [A] H 1/L 1 6 5:33.94 1
Hutfles, Carly
Hutchinson, Monta...
Keo, Ashtyn
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4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay Finals (Continued...)

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

Bigham, Emma

Hiawatha [A] H 1/L 2
Hageman, Maizie
Faulenbach, Amelie
Morton, Dani

4 x 800 (3200 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Schmelzle, Aubrey

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 4 1 11:06.49 10
Metzger, Laura
Bowles, Lauren
Lukert, Mary

2nd

Miller, Margaret

Auburn [A] H 1/L 5 2 11:31.83 8
Billings, Kristen
Thomas, Alivia
Thomas, Aleah

3rd

Haverkamp, Lena

Centralia [A] H 1/L 3 3 11:48.49 6
Allen, Morgan
Stallbaumer, Monica
Flentie, Abbie

100 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Grant, Leah Auburn H 2/L 4 1 16.06 10
2nd Honeyman, Cali Nemaha Central H 2/L 5 2 16.50 8
3rd Frye, Dahlia Marysville H 2/L 3 3 18.45 6
4th Kramer, Shea Marysville H 2/L 2 4 18.68 4
5th Deters, Oen Centralia H 1/L 4 1 19.67 2
6th Baldwin, Karmen Riverside H 2/L 7 5 19.69 1
7th Orcutt, Faith Riverside H 1/L 6 2 21.04
8th Gatz, McKenna Sabetha H 1/L 5 3 21.56
9th Broxterman, Marissa Centralia H 1/L 2 4 21.75

10th Bailey, Eve Sabetha H 1/L 3 5 21.93
Meyer, Taylor Marysville H 2/L 6

300 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Grant, Leah Auburn H 1/L 4 1 48.67 10
2nd Honeyman, Cali Nemaha Central H 1/L 5 2 51.34 8
3rd Soto, Maliyah Horton H 1/L 3 3 54.14 6
4th Frye, Dahlia Marysville H 1/L 6 4 54.92 4
5th Harries, Afton Marysville H 1/L 2 5 55.83 2
6th Kramer, Shea Marysville H 1/L 7 6 57.65 1
7th Bailey, Eve Sabetha H 1/L 1 7 59.67
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Long Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Soto, Maliyah Horton Flight 1 15’-8" 10
2nd Peschel, Eva Marysville Flight 1 15’-6 1/2" 8
3rd Honeyman, Cali Nemaha Central Flight 1 15’-0 3/4" 6
4th Henry, Mckynsey Nemaha Central Flight 1 14’-10" 4
5th* Baldwin, Karmen Riverside Flight 1 14’-8" 2
6th* Holle, Claire Marysville Flight 1 14’-8" 1
7th* Juhl, Sophie Riverside Flight 1 14’-4 1/2"
8th* Cooper, Bayleigh Riverside Flight 1 14’-4 1/2"
9th Matteen, Ella Auburn Flight 1 14’-3"

10th Schmelzle, Aubrey Sabetha Flight 1 14’-2 1/2"
11th Harries, Afton Marysville Flight 1 13’-7"
12th Hutchinson, Monta... Horton Flight 1 11’-0 1/2"
13th Banks, Tysaa’ Horton Flight 1 10’-5 1/2"
14th Peterson, Trista Nemaha Central Flight 1 7’-8"

Shot Put Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Darnell, Jaeleigh Auburn Flight 1 36’-10" 10
2nd Sperfslage, Kylee Nemaha Central Flight 1 35’-7" 8
3rd Dalinghaus, Cami Nemaha Central Flight 1 34’-7" 6
4th Spurgeon, Kayla Marysville Flight 1 32’-5 1/2" 4
5th Garrison, Harmonie Horton Flight 1 31’-1" 2
6th* Diller, Sutton Hiawatha Flight 1 30’-11" 1
7th* Baltensperger, Zoe Auburn Flight 1 30’-11"
8th Spurgeon, Kadence Marysville Flight 1 30’-4"
9th Scoby, Halle Sabetha Flight 1 28’-11"

10th Bergman, Kyra Centralia Flight 1 28’-10"
11th Ingalls, Hailey Marysville Flight 1 28’-6"
12th Hutfles, Carly Horton Flight 1 27’-10"
13th Boller, Amayah Horton Flight 1 27’-6 1/2"
14th Hinton, Kaylee Hiawatha Flight 1 26’-8"
15th Nonnast, Reve Sabetha Flight 1 25’-5"
16th Claycamp, Kaitlyn Wetmore Flight 1 24’-11"
17th Noel, De’Keytreon Riverside Flight 1 24’-7 1/2"
18th Vandiver, Rachel Wetmore Flight 1 23’-7"
19th Foote, Kaylee Wetmore Flight 1 23’-3"
20th Hedrick, Bella Hiawatha Flight 1 20’-7"
21st Cera, Makayla Riverside Flight 1 20’-6"
22nd Koch, Paige Sabetha Flight 1 16’-7 1/2"
23rd Peterson, Trista Nemaha Central Flight 1 14’-5"

Discus Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Scoby, Halle Sabetha Flight 1 110’-2" 10
2nd Dalinghaus, Cami Nemaha Central Flight 1 104’-11" 8
3rd Darnell, Jaeleigh Auburn Flight 1 99’-2" 6
4th Spurgeon, Kayla Marysville Flight 1 94’-4" 4
5th Larkin, Ella Nemaha Central Flight 1 92’-3" 2
6th Baltensperger, Zoe Auburn Flight 1 92’-2" 1
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Discus Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

7th Diller, Sutton Hiawatha Flight 1 86’-5"
8th Hinton, Kaylee Hiawatha Flight 1 85’-11"
9th Spurgeon, Kadence Marysville Flight 1 85’-0"

10th Vering, Aubree Marysville Flight 1 83’-10"
11th Sperfslage, Kylee Nemaha Central Flight 1 82’-11"
12th Ohlsen, Katelyn Centralia Flight 1 82’-6"
13th Bergman, Kyra Centralia Flight 1 79’-3"
14th Garrison, Harmonie Horton Flight 1 77’-0"
15th Strathman, Kenzie Wetmore Flight 1 74’-10"
16th Claycamp, Kaitlyn Wetmore Flight 1 72’-6"
17th Goodman, Laura Sabetha Flight 1 68’-3"
18th Noel, De’Keytreon Riverside Flight 1 68’-2"
19th Nonnast, Reve Sabetha Flight 1 68’-0 1/2"
20th* Hutfles, Carly Horton Flight 1 67’-6"
21st* Niehues, Kinzey Centralia Flight 1 67’-6"
22nd Chartier, Piper Horton Flight 1 67’-1"
23rd Vandiver, Rachel Wetmore Flight 1 63’-11"
24th Cera, Makayla Riverside Flight 1 52’-9"
25th Hedrick, Bella Hiawatha Flight 1 48’-9"

Triple Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Rottinghaus, Julie Nemaha Central Flight 1 31’-9" 10
2nd Juhl, Sophie Riverside Flight 1 31’-4" 8
3rd Harries, Afton Marysville Flight 1 30’-10 1/2" 6
4th Matteen, Ella Auburn Flight 1 30’-0" 4
5th Lutz, Presley Nemaha Central Flight 1 28’-6 1/2" 2
6th De Buen, Sabina Nemaha Central Flight 1 28’-3 1/2" 1
7th Cooper, Bayleigh Riverside Flight 1 28’-0"
8th Fillmore, Taylor Wetmore Flight 1 27’-11"
9th Edelman, Brecken Sabetha Flight 1 27’-4"

10th Nichols, Rylie Wetmore Flight 1 27’-0 1/2"
11th Hutchinson, Monta... Horton Flight 1 26’-1"
12th Noel, De’Keytreon Riverside Flight 1 22’-8"
13th Banks, Tysaa’ Horton Flight 1 19’-7"

Javelin Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Sperfslage, Kylee Nemaha Central Flight 1 97’-6" 10
2nd Stallbaumer, Hillary Nemaha Central Flight 1 94’-7" 8
3rd Deters, Oen Centralia Flight 1 91’-7" 6
4th Stallbaumer, Emma Nemaha Central Flight 1 90’-7" 4
5th Spurgeon, Kayla Marysville Flight 1 89’-9" 2
6th Keo, Ashtyn Horton Flight 1 88’-1" 1
7th Goodman, Laura Sabetha Flight 1 86’-1"
8th Larson, Karis Wetmore Flight 1 84’-7"
9th Vering, Aubree Marysville Flight 1 82’-8"

10th Nester, Avery Marysville Flight 1 80’-10"
11th Grimes, Mya Sabetha Flight 1 75’-8"
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Javelin Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

12th Scoby, Halle Sabetha Flight 1 71’-10"
13th Strathman, Kenzie Wetmore Flight 1 70’-11"
14th Thomas, Angelina Horton Flight 1 67’-11"
15th Niehues, Kinzey Centralia Flight 1 67’-3"
16th Boller, Amayah Horton Flight 1 63’-10"
17th Noel, De’Keytreon Riverside Flight 1 54’-4"
18th Cera, Makayla Riverside Flight 1 52’-2"

High Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Becker, Raegan Centralia Flight 1 5’-2" 10
2nd Sloop, Makenna Nemaha Central Flight 1 5’-0" 8
3rd Ingalls, Hailey Marysville Flight 1 4’-8" 6
4th* Swanson, Olivia Auburn Flight 1 4’-6" 4
5th* Baldwin, Karmen Riverside Flight 1 4’-6" 2
6th* Broxterman, Marissa Centralia Flight 1 4’-6" 1
7th* Thomas, Aleah Auburn Flight 1 4’-6"
8th Edelman, Brecken Sabetha Flight 1 4’-4"
9th Chartier, Piper Horton Flight 1 4’-2"

Schultz, Allison Riverside Flight 1
Clayton, Dakota Auburn Flight 1

Pole Vault Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Saner, Olivia Sabetha Flight 1 9’-6" 10
2nd Maher, Jerzie Auburn Flight 1 8’-6" 8
3rd Haverkamp, Lena Centralia Flight 1 7’-6" 6

4th** Stallbaumer, Hillary Nemaha Central Flight 1 7’-0" 3
4th** Kramer, Shea Marysville Flight 1 7’-0" 3
6th* Minneman, Mckenna Marysville Flight 1 7’-0" 1
7th Flower, Alexis Marysville Flight 1 6’-6"

Orcutt, Faith Riverside Flight 1
Feldkamp, Feryn Nemaha Central Flight 1
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